

Storm 17-007

BID TABULATION SUMMARY SHEET

Item No.	Description	Unit Measure	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Darren Taylor Const		R&R Horn	
				Unit Costs	Total	Unit Costs	Total	Unit Costs	Total
SCHEDULE A CAMP FAR WEST ROAD									
1	Acceptance Testing & Sampling	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	6,000.00	\$6,000.00	14,000.00	\$14,000.00
3	Shoulder Backing	TON	180	30.00	\$ 5,400.00	75.00	\$13,500.00	51.00	\$9,180.00
4	Replace Asphalt Concrete Surfacing (4 inch digout)	SF	12,000	4.00	\$ 48,000.00	5.00	\$60,000.00	5.00	\$60,000.00
5	1/2" Type A HMA	TON	980	85.00	\$ 83,300.00	106.00	\$103,880.00	95.00	\$93,100.00
6	Geosynthetic Pavement Interlayer	SY	4,700	1.25	\$ 5,875.00	2.50	\$11,750.00	2.00	\$9,400.00
7	Thermoplastic Centerline (Detail 22)	LF	2,112	1.00	\$ 2,112.00	4.25	\$8,976.00	2.50	\$5,280.00
8	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	SF	180	3.50	\$ 630.00	11.50	\$2,070.00	10.00	\$1,800.00
					\$164,317.00		\$207,676.00		\$197,260.00
SCHEDULE B - STAR BEND									
1	Acceptance Sampling and Testing	LS	1	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00
3	Earthwork/ Import Borrow	CY	970	35.00	\$ 33,950.00	42.00	\$ 40,740.00	45.00	\$ 43,650.00
4	Aggregate Base, CL 2	TON	350	40.00	\$ 14,000.00	45.00	\$ 15,750.00	46.00	\$ 16,100.00
5	1/2" Type A HMA	TON	97	200.00	\$ 19,400.00	167.00	\$ 16,199.00	135.00	\$ 13,095.00
6	HMA Dike Type A	LF	255	20.00	\$ 5,100.00	29.00	\$ 7,395.00	20.00	\$ 5,100.00
7	Concrete Pad	CY	1.5	135.00	\$ 202.50	4,500.00	\$ 6,750.00	2,300.00	\$ 3,450.00
8	RSP 12" minus	CY	300	200.00	\$ 60,000.00	70.00	\$ 21,000.00	108.00	\$ 32,400.00
9	RSP Fabric Cl 8	SY	850	4.00	\$ 3,400.00	4.50	\$ 3,825.00	3.40	\$ 2,890.00
10	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Arrow Type I (10ft)	SF	14	15.00	\$ 210.00	15.00	\$ 210.00	10.00	\$ 140.00
					\$ 140,262.50		\$ 120,869.00		\$ 124,975.00
SCHEDULE C - SHAD PAD									
1	Acceptance Sampling and Testing	LS	1	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	650.00	\$ 650.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00
3	Earthwork / Import Borrow	CY	450	35.00	\$ 15,750.00	42.00	\$ 18,900.00	45.00	\$ 20,250.00
4	Aggregate Base, CL 2	TON	120	40.00	\$ 4,800.00	45.00	\$ 5,400.00	57.00	\$ 6,840.00
5	1/2" Type A HMA	TON	33	200.00	\$ 6,600.00	167.00	\$ 5,511.00	259.00	\$ 8,547.00
6	HMA Dike Type A	LF	102	20.00	\$ 2,040.00	29.00	\$ 2,958.00	20.00	\$ 2,040.00
					\$ 33,190.00		\$ 36,919.00		\$ 43,327.00
					\$337,769.50		\$365,464.00		\$365,562.00

Storm 17-007

BID TABULATION SUMMARY SHEET

Item No.	Description	Unit Measure	Quantity	Knife River		B&M	
				Unit Costs	Total	Unit Costs	Total
SCHEDULE A CAMP FAR WEST ROAD							
1	Acceptance Testing & Sampling	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	8,000.00	\$8,000.00	13,200.00	\$13,200.00
3	Shoulder Backing	TON	180	70.00	\$12,600.00	83.00	\$14,940.00
4	Replace Asphalt Concrete Surfacing (4 inch digout)	SF	12,000	5.00	\$60,000.00	6.15	\$73,800.00
5	1/2" Type A HMA	TON	980	105.00	\$102,900.00	121.50	\$119,070.00
6	Geosynthetic Pavement Interlayer	SY	4,700	1.99	\$9,353.00	3.85	\$18,095.00
7	Thermoplastic Centerline (Detail 22)	LF	2,112	1.00	\$2,112.00	3.50	\$7,392.00
8	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	SF	180	2.00	\$360.00	13.00	\$2,340.00
					\$197,825.00		\$253,837.00
SCHEDULE B - STAR BEND							
1	Acceptance Sampling and Testing	LS	1	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	11,475.00	\$ 11,475.00
3	Earthwork/ Import Borrow	CY	970	60.00	\$ 58,200.00	125.00	\$ 121,250.00
4	Aggregate Base, CL 2	TON	350	42.00	\$ 14,700.00	60.00	\$ 21,000.00
5	1/2" Type A HMA	TON	97	250.00	\$ 24,250.00	168.00	\$ 16,296.00
6	HMA Dike Type A	LF	255	15.00	\$ 3,825.00	42.00	\$ 10,710.00
7	Concrete Pad	CY	1.5	4,500.00	\$ 6,750.00	3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00
8	RSP 12" minus	CY	300	118.22	\$ 35,466.00	170.00	\$ 51,000.00
9	RSP Fabric Cl 8	SY	850	1.50	\$ 1,275.00	12.00	\$ 10,200.00
10	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Arrow Type I (10ft)	SF	14	1.00	\$ 14.00	50.00	\$ 700.00
					\$ 154,980.00		\$ 252,931.00
SCHEDULE C - SHAD PAD							
1	Acceptance Sampling and Testing	LS	1	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,950.00	\$ 2,950.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	6,322.00	\$ 6,322.00
3	Earthwork / Import Borrow	CY	450	75.00	\$ 33,750.00	150.00	\$ 67,500.00
4	Aggregate Base, CL 2	TON	120	85.00	\$ 10,200.00	104.00	\$ 12,480.00
5	1/2" Type A HMA	TON	33	320.00	\$ 10,560.00	300.00	\$ 9,900.00
6	HMA Dike Type A	LF	102	40.00	\$ 4,080.00	96.00	\$ 9,792.00
					\$ 71,090.00		\$ 108,944.00
					\$423,895.00		\$615,712.00